

संवैदक रुमारु सिविन

To 3 देउरा के - प्रोफेसर

संस्कृत-सामान्य-विभाग

संस्कृत-विभाग

संस्कृत-विभाग

संस्कृत-विभाग

संस्कृत-विभाग

संस्कृत-विभाग

संस्कृत-विभाग

संस्कृत-विभाग

MB No-1549

2nd & final soil

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
N/H - 703 Deura to Chakodihra					
N/A - Darnas Civil Construction India Pvt Ltd					
Agreement No - MBD/13/2022-23					
DAS - 01/02/2023					
DCC - 31/10/2023					
del. of measurement 20/03/2023					
(2) Planting of tree by the road side					
900/53/20					
12/2/2024					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(2/19) Planting of tree by the road					
Qty R/V Page - (10)					
53 No					
@ 1062.66/cpkt x 53 = 56321.18					
(2) Clearing & grub Road land in					
Qty R/V Page - (1)					
0.88401					
@ 2032.83/401 x 48 = 27298.0					
(3/2) Constn of bul grade & s/ shoulder					

Continuation

CT -

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
($\frac{9}{20}$)					
plastering walls					
ceement mortar					
Qty R/V Page - (2)					
— 10.32 m ²					
@ 190.88/m ² × 10.32 = 2696.00					
($\frac{10}{21}$)					
brick masonry					
work in cement					
Qty R/V Page - (2)					
— 5.78 m ³					
@ 6219.00/m ³ × 5.78 = 35973.00					
($\frac{11}{3}$)					
P/V & laying					
SPreading					
WBM - III					
Qty R/V Page - (4)					
— 22.10 m ²					
@ 4695.80/m ² × 22.10 = 291609.00					
($\frac{12}{4}$)					
P/V & applying					
prime coat ss-1					
Qty R/V Page - (4)					
— 3106.09 m ²					
@ 62.48/m ² × 3106.09 = 197175.00					
($\frac{13}{6}$)					
P/V & rolling					
M/S/S					
Qty R/V Page - (4)					
— 1046.60 m ²					
@ 231.79/m ² × 1046.60 = 242591.00					
($\frac{14}{5}$)					
P/V applying in fourth					
Qty R/V Page - (5)					
— 4413.10 m ²					
@ 21.72/m ² × 4413.10 = 95853.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(15) 3) P/V Sami dno betumen Cornu Qty R/V P- (6) — 84.17 m ² @ 13247.95/m ² × 84.17 = 1115248.0					
(16) 2) Dry Lean Cement Cornu Qty R/V P- (7) — 7.50 m ² @ 4716.15/m ² × 7.50 = 35371.0					
(17) 9) Construction of Panel Cornu Qty R/V P- (7) — 75.75 m ² @ 845.67/m ² × 75.75 = 637803.0					
(18) 10) RCC H/c grade KH 5 cm Qty R/V P- (8) — 02 NO @ 2748.92/cum × 2 = 5498.0					
(19) 11) RCC H/c grade 200 H 5 cm Qty R/V P- (8) — 04 NO @ 802.98/cum × 4 = 3212.0					
(20) 12) 600 MM Expansion & Concr. Qty R/V P- (8) — 04 NO @ 4888.32/cum × 4 = 16753.0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
($\frac{21}{11}$)	600 MM columns				
	Qty R/V P- (8)				
	— 0 & NO				
@	426.40/each x 4 = 1705.6				0
($\frac{22}{12}$)	600 x 850 MM				
	rectangular				
	Qty R/V P- (8)				
	— 0 & NO				
@	3983.86/each x 6 = 23903.16				0
($\frac{23}{13}$)	Road marking				
	with Lot applied				
	in RT Portion				
	Qty R/V P- (8)				
	— 177.80 m ²				
@	500.50/m ² x 177.80 = 88802.90				0
($\frac{24}{14}$)	Road marking				
	with Lot applied				
	in CC Portion				
	Qty R/V P- (8)				
	— 40.00 m ²				
@	926.43/m ² x 40.00 = 37057.20				0
($\frac{25}{15}$)	Guard stone /				
	Boundary stone				
	Qty R/V Pops- (8)				
	— 45 NO				
@	665.48/each x 45 = 29947.0				0
($\frac{26}{16}$)	P/V & forming				
	typical M455x				
	Sign Board				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

22

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Qty 1/2 P-18)					
— 2 NO					
@ 10248.62/cm x 2 = 20497.24					
Total = 3352496.40					
Add 557 + L cups 19% = 636974.40					
Add Sign fee = 35118.00					
Total = 4024588.80					
0.21% Sellw = 8452.40					
Total = 4016136.40					
less P/Payment = 3650000.00					
Total = 366136.40					
20/03/23					
ref/segment					

Material Statement +
NIL

20/03/23
ref/segment

certify that this work
has been completed
as per specification
of engineer in charge

20/03/23
ref/segment

Continuation